Solar inverters
ABB central inverters
ULTRA-700.0/1050.0/1400.0-TL OUTD
700 to 1400 kW
ABB’s ULTRA utility-scale inverters
optimize energy harvesting across
a wide array of operating conditions
with their industry-leading power

worldwide
Technical data and types
Type code ULTRA-700.0-TL ULTRA-1050.0-TL ULTRA-1400.0-TL
Input side
Absolute maximum DC input voltage (Vmax,abs) 1000 V (1100 V opt.)
MPPT input DC voltage range (VMPPTmin ... VMPPTmax) at
Vacr
470...900 V
Linear derating from max to
15kW [850V<VMPPT<900V]
560 kW @ 470 V
470...900 V
Linear derating from max to
22.5kW [850V<VMPPT<900V]
840 kW @ 470 V
470...900 V
Linear derating from max to
30kW [850V<VMPPT<900V]
1120 kW @ 470 V
MPPT input DC range (VMPPTmin ... VMPPTmax) at Pacr and
Vacr
585...850 V  @ 700 kW
645...850 V  @ 780 kW
585...850 V  @ 1050 kW
645...850 V  @ 1170 kW
585...850 V  @ 1400 kW
645...850 V  @ 1560 kW
Number of independent MPPT multi-master 2 3 4
Maximum combined DC input current (Idcmaxc) 1388 A (2 x 694A) 2082 A (3 x 694A) 2776 A (4 x 694A)
Maximum DC input current for each module (Idcmax,m) 694 A
Number of DC inputs pairs 10 15 20
DC connection type 20 x 50mm2 ... 240mm2(M12) 30 x 50mm2…240mm2(M12) 40 x 50mm2 …240mm2(M12)
Input protection
Reverse polarity protection Yes, via input breaker
Input overvoltage protection Class II voltage surge protection, 1 for each module
Photovoltaic array leakage control, floating neutral,
floating panels optional
Residual current protection, grounded neutral,
floating panels Not included; recommended 10A ground fault protection with time and current adjustable
Fuse size for each input pair 200/250/315/400 A
Output side
AC grid connection type Three phases 3W+PE
Rated AC power (Pacr @cosφ=1 ) 780 kW 1170 kW 1560 kW
Maximum apparent power (Smax) 780 kVA 1170 kVA 1560 kVA
Rated grid voltage (Vacr) 690 V
AC voltage range (Vacmin...Vacmax) 621...759 V (1)
Maximum output current (Iacmax) 650 A 975 A 1300 A
Contributory fault current 1036 A 1554 A 2072 A
Rated frequency (fr) 50/60 Hz
Frequency range (fmin...fmax) 47...53 / 57...63 Hz (2)
Nominal power factor and adjustable range > 0.995 (adj. ± 0.90) (adj. ± 0.10)
Total harmonic distortion < 3% (@ Pac,r)
AC connection type (for each phase) 6 x 240 mm2 (M12)
Output protection
Anti-islanding protection According to local standard
Output overvoltage protection Class II voltage surge protection
Night time disconnect Yes
AC switch Yes
AC fuse for each module 3x450A/200kA
R
S
T
Main AC power
connection
PE
±24 VDC
±24 VDC
- 5    VDC
LS3 NLS2LS1
208 VAC
control circuit
R